
SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 6 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 3 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 6 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Osti Barbara (05/732) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melloni Matteo (05/715) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 10 21 2,10

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 7 18 2,57

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 8 16 2,00

Osti Barbara 05/732 6 11 1,83

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 6 7 1,17

Melloni Matteo 05/715 6 6 1,00

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 2 2 1,00

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 3 2 0,67

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 0 0 0,00

Big Star Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monti Alessandro (05/3575) 6 13 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradini Fabio (05/3577) 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bini Samuele (05/3604) 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maselli Gianluca (05/3578) 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardini Alessandro (05/3573) 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubini Cristian (05/3576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sancini William (05/3574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stagno Giacomo (05/3572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucchelli Marco (05/3579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monti Alessandro 05/3575 12 26 2,17

Corradini Fabio 05/3577 12 21 1,75

Bini Samuele 05/3604 12 15 1,25

Maselli Gianluca 05/3578 6 11 1,83

Gardini Alessandro 05/3573 6 1 0,17

Rubini Cristian 05/3576 0 0 0,00

Sancini William 05/3574 0 0 0,00

Stagno Giacomo 05/3572 0 0 0,00

Zucchelli Marco 05/3579 0 0 0,00

Lobby

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alfano Simone (05/1607) 6 17 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocchi Gianmarco (05/3546) 3 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengoli Enrico (05/3548) 6 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfano Matteo (05/1608) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minarelli Mattia Asier (05/1613) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costa Marco (05/1609) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sichera Daniele (05/3547) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellodi Edoardo (05/1611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Osso Matteo (05/1610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alfano Simone 05/1607 12 29 2,42

Cocchi Gianmarco 05/3546 9 12 1,33

Mengoli Enrico 05/3548 9 10 1,11

Alfano Matteo 05/1608 6 9 1,50

Minarelli Mattia Asier 05/1613 6 8 1,33

Costa Marco 05/1609 3 6 2,00

Sichera Daniele 05/3547 3 5 1,67

Bellodi Edoardo 05/1611 0 0 0,00

Dall'Osso Matteo 05/1610 0 0 0,00



Sbullonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 6 14 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenisci Andrea (11/946) 3 3 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 6 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maione Anna (05/1352) 3 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Sara (05/3536) 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Grado Daniel Aparacido (05/1618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patterson Marco 05/1311 12 26 2,17

Tenisci Andrea 11/946 9 11 1,22

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 9 9 1,00

Maione Anna 05/1352 9 5 0,56

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 3 4 1,33

Negrini Sara 05/3536 6 3 0,50

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 0 0 0,00

Di Grado Daniel 05/1618 0 0 0,00

I Micicio's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Montanari  Dennis (05/1561) 6 10 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Remo (05/1195) 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 6 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalambra Gianpaolo (05/1192) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garutti Dario (05/1191) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garutti Roberto (05/1190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lambertini Davide (05/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanari  Dennis 05/1561 12 25 2,08

Corsini Remo 05/1195 12 23 1,92

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 12 15 1,25

Scalambra Gianpaolo 05/1192 6 7 1,17

Garutti Dario 05/1191 6 5 0,83

Garutti Roberto 05/1190 0 0 0,00

Lambertini Davide 05/1328 0 0 0,00

Ones And Fives

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Federico (05/1558) 6 16 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arienzo Diego (05/1450) 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Sabrina (05/1403) 3 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soverini Alessandro (05/1513) 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Andrea (05/1426) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuturello Elisa (05/1402) 6 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canzini Miriam (05/1386) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cillani Andrea (05/1535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Federico 05/1558 10 26 2,60

Arienzo Diego 05/1450 6 9 1,50

Parascandolo Sabrina 05/1403 6 8 1,33

Soverini Alessandro 05/1513 6 6 1,00

Parascandolo Andrea 05/1426 3 5 1,67

Cuturello Elisa 05/1402 9 5 0,56

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 2 3 1,50

Canzini Miriam 05/1386 3 1 0,33

Cillani Andrea 05/1535 0 0 0,00

Matta Fedra 05/1356 3 0 0,00


